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47.4 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: LIWALE

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: LINDI KAMENA

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
SOCIAL STUDIES
KISWAHILI

97%

ABSENTEES 1

MATHEMATICS

97%

F [01 - 10]

11

20
0
0
0
0

95%
0%
0%

FAILED 0 0%
20 95%

20

PASSED

SAT 95%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
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D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

11
0
0
0
0

9
0
0
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

97%

0%

95%

96%
92%
90%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

SCIENCE

56%

44%
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STANDARD SEVEN  20TH-21ST MAY 2024 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 WAZIRI BUNGALA NJONJO M 48 A 49 A 50 A 47 A 50 A 49 A 293 48.8 A 1
2 ABDULATIF ZUBERI MTEPETALA M 48 A 49 A 50 A 45 A 50 A 50 A 292 48.7 A 2
3 SUREJI ANAFI AMRI M 48 A 49 A 49 A 45 A 50 A 50 A 291 48.5 A 3
4 OMARY SALUM LUBWELA M 48 A 49 A 49 A 47 A 49 A 48 A 290 48.3 A 4.5
5 SHAMIMU HASHIMU MKUMBALIU F 48 A 49 A 50 A 49 A 46 A 48 A 290 48.3 A 4.5
6 ALPHA IKDI HEMA M 48 A 48 A 50 A 45 A 49 A 49 A 289 48.2 A 6.5

7 SAMEER SAMLI KHALFAN M 46 A 49 A 50 A 45 A 50 A 49 A 289 48.2 A 6.5
8 ABDULKARIM ISSA MUEKEA M 46 A 49 A 50 A 47 A 49 A 47 A 288 48.0 A 8.5
9 AMINA JUMA HALFAN F 48 A 49 A 48 A 44 A 50 A 49 A 288 48.0 A 8.5

10 JAFARI JAFARI MKUNGU M 48 A 48 A 46 A 45 A 50 A 49 A 286 47.7 A 10
11 FARUKU KARIM LIBENA M 48 A 48 A 50 A 43 A 48 A 48 A 285 47.5 A 11.5
12 MRISHO SAIDI MCHEKENJE M 48 A 49 A 50 A 45 A 47 A 46 A 285 47.5 A 11.5
13 LIGHTNESS ALEX MAHAMBA F 46 A 49 A 46 A 47 A 47 A 47 A 282 47.0 A 13
14 HAPPY KAIMU KINGUKUTI F 44 A 48 A 48 A 42 A 50 A 49 A 281 46.8 A 14.5
15 SALHA SALUM BHOKI F 43 A 49 A 48 A 46 A 47 A 48 A 281 46.8 A 14.5
16 SHARIFU BASHIRU SAIDI M 44 A 47 A 50 A 45 A 47 A 46 A 279 46.5 A 16.5
17 ELIZABETH DANIEL KAFUGUGU F 44 A 46 A 50 A 43 A 48 A 48 A 279 46.5 A 16.5
18 ZUHURA HAMZA LIKAMBA F 44 A 49 A 44 A 44 A 49 A 48 A 278 46.3 A 18
19 FAMSA JUMA MATENULA F 42 A 47 A 46 A 45 A 48 A 47 A 275 45.8 A 19
20 TERESIA EVANCE KOMBA F 44 A 45 A 48 A 41 A 45 A 45 A 268 44.7 A 20
21 NIJADI ABILAHI MWINGIRA M

44%
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